
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

PO Box 45017

Madison , WI 53744

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

PO Box 711

Stoughton, WI 53589

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718
Eric Schulz eschulz@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222‐3180

Bid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221‐3148

(608) 288‐9400

Dan Makovec

NES Ecological Services

Builders Exchange of WI

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co

Jeff Edge

(815) 315‐7719

Madison Commercial Landscapes

(608) 212‐6607

(920) 687‐8782

(262) 375‐6106

dmakovec@agcwi.org

(608) 252‐5695Madison Gas & Electric Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Troy Anderson tanderson@releeinc.com

Contract 7301

Jeff Monson jeff@hermanlandscape.comHerman Landscape Service INC

Kim Larsen larsenkim@earthlink.netDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc.

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc. (608) 295‐8612

(608) 835‐7700

jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848‐5060

Janel 
Christianson

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438‐6355

Anita LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877‐3539



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7301

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 225‐1822

Dean Boyers Investigations@Verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729‐6322

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com


